
Proposal
Proposal Date: 1/13/2020

Proposal #: 6266

Estimate for:
Union School District #81
1661 Cherry Hill Road
Joliet, IL 60433
Attn: Tim Balderman Project:

17832 MILLS ROAD
JOLIET, IL 60433

SIGNATURE

(815) 723-4501
Fax: (815) 723-7243

Total

For Labor and Services Furnished:

Service Charge of 1.5% per month which is equal to annual
rate of 18% will be made to all accounts over 30 days

Phone: Commercial * Residential * Industrial
Licensed * Bonded * Insured

Certified WBE Contractor by State of IL

DescriptionQuantity

Tim,

Per our conversation, we are pleased to provide you with quotes on the exterior lighting renovation as
discussed.
We propose to furnish and install the material and labor including

1. Remove and replace 23 existing exterior wall pack fixtures with new 81 watt LED fixtures.
Total amount of this proposal is $8410.00.

2. Remove and replace 14 existing pole light fixture heads with new 150 watt LED fixtures
Total amount of this proposal is 8245.00.
3. Remove and replace 9 existing canopy lights with new 44 watt LED fixtures,
Total amount of this proposal is $2350.00

4. Remove and replace 2 existing flagpole lights with new 118 watt LED flood lights
Total amount of this proposal is $840.00..
These replacement would qualify for an energy reduction rebate from Com Ed.

The approximate rebates are :
Wall packs  $1504.00
Pole lights  $1015.00.
Canopy lights  $378.00
Flag pole lights  $177.00

All work to be performed Monday - Friday  7:00am - 3:30pm.

Please call with any questions.

Sincerely,

Thomas J McGann

_____________________________________

This proposal is good for 60 days from proposal date.  Total price is subject to
any change orders.  By signing this proposal you agree to the terms and
conditions of this proposal

$0.00




